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A SPECTACULAR CELEBRATION .

A very warm weloorne to Sun Siyam Iru Fushi I\/Ialdives at this special time of the year.

A-host of festive celebration, a wide range of entertainment, and numerous exciting activities are :
being created for you, your family and friends. We sincerely hope that you enjoy your hollday with us- - ‘ *
here. Please do take a moment to familiarize yourself with the programme so that you can experience
this festive season at its best. From family style feasts to romantic dinners, water sports, dive trips to
soothlng Spa treatments memorable SIEVE and spectacular Celebratlons are assured.
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TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS
2020 - 2021

Christmas and New Year period is a season of generosity and goodwill, laughter and happiness and a time
to share all things enjoyable with those close to you. We are honored that you have chosen to celebrate the
magic of this festive season here at Sun Siyam Iru Fushi Maldives.

CELEBRATORY HIGHLIGHTS
Delectable culinary special events, including Festive Dinner and Special Seafood Buffet
Live entertainment, featuring DJ and live band
Iru Fushi Kids Club Christmas’s Village
New Year’s countdown on the beach, and many more surprises
Fun-filled festive activities for younger guests



EXPERIENCE
FLAVOUR

Fresh local flavours - served with
tropical flair. Maldivian culinary arts
and traditions come alive across 15
diverse Restaurants & Bars. Indulge
in local and international fusions of
sumptuous ingredients and delicious
Flavours.

Iru Restaurant

Start the day at Iru Restaurant

with a casual buffet breakfast. The
scrumptious spread ranges from
organic fruits and smoothies to hearty
English breakfasts, Asian comfort food
and freshly baked pastries.

Breakfast 07.00 to 11.00
Dinner 18.00 to 22.00
No reservations required.

Flavours

Innovative French cuisine in a romantic
setting with panoramic views.

Dinner 18.30 to 22.00
Reservation required for Dinner only.

The Trio

[talian cuisine in a relaxed atmosphere.

Lunch 12.00 to 15.00
Dinner 18.30 to 22.00

Bamboo

Teppanyaki

Teppanyaki, a delightful Japanese
iron-griddle eatery. Taste newly inspired
Sushi, Sashimi and innovative maki-
rolls.

Lunch 12.00 to 15.00
Dinner 18.30 to 22.00
Reservation required for Dinner only.

Islander’s Grill

Maldivian theme beach front dining
specialising in grilled meats and freshly
caught seafood.

Lunch 12.00 to 15.00
Dinner 18.30 to 22.00
Reservation required for Dinner only.

Sinbad

Arabian speciality with a selection of
Middle Eastern and Indian delights.

Lunch 12.00 to 15.00
Dinner 18.30 to 22.00
Reservation is required for Dinner only.

Fluid

A family poolside snack bar deep in the
heart of the island surrounded by lush
foliage.

Open 08.00 to 19.00

Pool 08.00 to 19.00

Drink service 08.00 to 19.00
Food service 12.00 to 18.00

Taste of India at Fluid

The Spa Café

Creating beautiful memories through
unforgettable taste, with a cooking
philosophy based on a healthy lifestyle.

Food service 12.00 to 21.00
Beverage service 10.00 to 22.00

La Cremeria

The unmistakable taste of decadent
homemade ice cream, speciality
coffees, freshly squeezed orange juice
and refreshing milkshakes.

Open 11.00 to 19.00

Waters Edge Bar

Showcasing innovative cocktails and
refreshing smoothies and juices as you
enjoy live entertainment and the lagoon
view.

Open every day 08.00 to 01.00
Drink service 09.00 to 01.00

Reflections

A sophisticated adults-only bar centred
around an infinity pool offering a menu
of gourmet light bites and a special
happy hour with discount and chill out
music at sunset.

Open 08.00 to 22.30

Pool 08.00 to 19.00

Drink service 08.00 to 22.30
Food service 12.00 to 16.30

The Cellar

Our sommelier expertly pairs fine wines
from around the world with a gourmet
menu in an intimate setting.

Wine Cellar Dinner on selected
evenings and upon request (subject to
minimum number of guests).

Please dial ext. 155 or contact your
butler for reservations.

Destination Dining

Your own intimate revelry, with a multi-
course gourmet feast from land or sea,
chilled champagne - and the warm
smiles of our chefs on hand, dedicated
to perfecting the moment.

Advanced booking is required.
Contact In-Villa Dining by pressing “0”
or contact your butler for booking.

In-Villa Dining Ext. 150

Exotic flavours of Asia.

Lunch 12.00 to 15.00
Dinner 18.30 to 22.00
Reservation required for Dinner only.

Retreat poolside for a traditional Indian
dinner.

Dinner 19.30 to 22.00
Reservation required for Dinner only.

Breakfast on bed, lunch by the pool,
or dinner in your sala, all in the relaxing
privacy of your villa.

Available 24 hours.



DISCOVER FREEDOM

There is plenty to do here at Sun Siyam Iru Fushi Maldives, whether you love

to get involved in activities or would prefer to take life at a more leisurely pace,

from a game of tennis or badminton to a yoga session or workout in our fully

equipped gym. The island boasts an extensive range of sports facilities as well

as a dedicated Recreation Centre featuring Play and Rewind Lounge, snooker
tables and much more.

Have you ever lazed on a boat, watching wild dolphins dancing in the
waves? If not, Lucky Dolphin Cruise is the experience for you. Would-be
divers and accomplished amateurs will marvel at the magnificent underwater
world surrounding our paradise island; our SSI Dive Centre offers programs
and courses for beginners and experienced divers alike. For further water
adventures, our friendly Water Sports Centre members are on hand to teach you
how to flyboard, windsurf and sail.




DISCOVER
RELAXATION

At The Spa we have perfected this ancient
holistic tradition, blending its timeless wisdom
with contemporary practices found both in East
and West. Transcend into a state of natural
wellbeing as you absorb the peace and its
tranquillity.

Eastern Wellness Retreat

i Beauty Facial Treatments by Thalgo

60 minutes x 3 days
$431.20 net per person

Day 1:

e Hydrotherapy

e A gentle body exfoliation (Choice of Javanese
Lulur / Balinese Boreh / Coconut Scrub)

Day 2:

e Hydrotherapy

e Relaxing massage therapy (Choice of
Aromatherapy / Balinese / Abhyanga massage)

Day 3:
e Hydrotherapy
¢ Invigorating Ayurvedic therapy — Shirodhara

Ultimate Spa Journeys by Thalgo

120 minutes $455.84 net per person

Experience a unique sensory journey to the heart of
the oceans.

¢ |ndoceane’s Mediterranean stop over — Sweet &
Savoury Scrub

® Sea & Senses — Volcanic & marine stone
massage

e Terre & Mer — Organic marine mini facial
Polynesia’s Raiatea, Sacred Island stopover —
finishing touch with Polynesia Sacred Oil

Pacific Island Ritual

Celebrate the richness of the most beautiful islands
of the pacific through our spa facial and body ritual,
experience the unique combination of marine and
island ingredients such as marine red algae, mineral
salt, marine spring water and tropical island essential
oils that will revitalize, soothe and relax your body.

Pacific Island Facial
45 minutes
$124 net per person (with 10% discount)

Pacific Island Body Therapy

Marine Sea Salt Scrub & Tropical Island Oil Massage
90 minutes

$204 net per person (with 10% discount)

Pacific Island Face & Body Ritual
120 minutes
$278 net per person (with 15% discount)

Ingenious skin solution... experience the latest
innovative beauty treatments from Thalgo with
attractive 20% discount

The first professional device combining 3 advanced
technologies-sound-vibrations, sequential
ultrasound, tripolar radio-frequency- with proven
efficacy, which are non-invasive, non-aggressive and
completely safe.

i Beauty Skin Purity Reviver
30 minutes
$129.36 net per treatment

i Beauty Hydration Corrector
45 minutes
$184.80 net per treatment

i Beauty Youth Activator
45 minutes
$184.80 net per treatment

i Beauty Wrinkle Corrector
45 minutes
$184.80 net per treatment

Peas in a Pod, the ultimate bonding experience...

10% discount for the ultimate bonding experience
with your little one... Choose divine treatments from
the child and adult spa menu for blissful Peas in a
Pod treatment. A heavenly way to spend quality time
with your little people in the peace and calm of The
Spa.

Festive Princess*... a must for our younger guests

Fairy Wings Nail Art for the Princess
$36.96 net

Fluttering Mini Mani-Pedi
30 minutes
$49.28 net

Young Diva Hair Braiding and Make Up
30 minutes
$49.28 net

*For little people from 3 to 12 years old

Sunset Group Yoga

Yoga, Pranayama, Meditation

60 minutes

$30.80 net per person

Location: Dive Centre Deck — 18.30 to 19.30



DISCOVER THE MAGIC OF MALDIVES

FESTIVE SPECIAL EVENTS AT DIVING CENTRE

Family Events at the Dive Centre
Scooter Snorkelling Excursion with a private guide in the pristine waters of the
Maldives.

We can arrange this program where the whole family can join together on the boat
and visit reefs more untouched, and we will capture the beautiful experience on the
camera and you can take it away with you as a festive gift from us.

Kids Events at the Dive Center
Kids from 8 to 10 years can join us for the Scuba Ranger program at the Underwater
Kids Park inside the lagoon - chargeable event.

Take your first breath underwater during this festive season with our Dive Centre
Join us for the Try Scuba Diving Package on the boat this festive season.

Our diving Instructors will introduce you to the safe use of the dive equipment and to
the underwater world alike, with a package including a snorkelling session after the
dive, on a different location.



FESTIVE SPECIAL’S
FROM WATER SPORTS CENTRE

Jet Ski Safari
Snorkelling
Dolphins
Uninhabited Island

Exclusive Private Snorkelling Trip
Up to 6 persons
Explore the most beautiful snorkelling spots in Noonu Atoll

Private Trips
Snorkelling

Fishing

Local Island Tour
Uninhabited Island Tour
Dolphin Safari

Flyboarding
Learn to fly



GUEST SERVICES
AND FACILITIES

Babysitting

Kindly note that a minimum 24 hours
notice is required, please contact your
host for booking and rates

Koamas Kidz Club
Open from 08.30 to 18.00

Gym
Open 24 hours

Recreation Centre

Open from 07.00 to Midnight

The Spa by Thalgo France
Open from 10.00 to 22.00

Dive Centre

Open from 08.30 to 18.00

Water Sports
Open from 09.00 to 18.30

Island shopping

Shops are open from 08.00 to 23.00

Doctor

Clinic opens for consultation from
9.00 to 13.00 and from 17.00 to
19.00

wISH

Simply dial wiS§t on your in-room
telephone, available 24 hours

Booking for children’s activities can
be made directly at Koamas Kidz
Club

Please note that some of the activities
have limited space, so pre-booking is
highly recommended




Tuesday, 22nd December

Day Programme

06.30 - 10.30
08.00 - 11.00
08.30 - 09.00
09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
15.30 - 17.30
16.00 - 18.00
16.30 - 18.30
17.00 - 18.00

Trolling Fishing
Snorkelling Safari
Aqua Aerobics

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Ornament Decoration &

Snorkelling Excursion with Underwater Scooter
Thai Cooking

Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise

Kids Christmas Village Opening Ceremony &

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
18.00 - 19.00
18.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.156
21.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Festive Sangria Slip

Indian Ocean Night Dinner Buffet

Kids Disco &

Signature Cocktail Trolley with Live Band

Recreation ﬂﬁ
Recreation
Fluid

Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club
Dive Centre
Bamboo Restaurant %
Recreation

Christmas Village

Fluid Bar

Reflections [ Ornament Decoration

It's the season to be joyful!
Learn how to make a
Christmas decoration of your
own, easy and fun! Let’s have
L fun at the Christmas Village.

Waters Edge Beach

A

Iru Restaurant
Kids Stage
Waters Edge

Wednesday, 23rd December

Day Programme

09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 17.00
15.30 - 16.00
15.30 - 16.30

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Fun Games &

Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch (min 6 - max 10)
Body Building

Nature Walk - Jungle Discovery &

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 19.00
17.30 - 20.00
18.00 - 22.00
19.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.15
21.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Cocktail Class with our Mixologist
Sunset Fishing

South East Asia Dinner Buffet

Intimate Destination Dining

Kids Disco &

Hawaiian Cocktail Night with Live Band & Live DJ

Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club
Recreation

Gym

Meeting at Koamas Kidz Club

Fluid Bar
Reflections
Waters Edge
Recreation

Let’s have some fun day!
Let’s have some fun while
discovering our Island Jungle
Music and lots of Christmas
spirit!

Iru Restaurant
On the Beach
Kids Stage
Waters Edge

This symbol & featured throughout this booklet indicates children’s festive entertainment and activities.




Thursday, 24th December

Day Programme

06.30 - 09.30  Sunrise Snorkelling Safari Recreation .
09.00 - 18.00  Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips Water Sports : »
(Special rate for family’s) . °
11.00 - 12.00  Crazy Crab Hunting & Racing & Koamas Kidz Club 2;
°
15.30-16.30  Christmas Carols Practice & Koamas Kidz Club % .
Ginger House Ornament &
15.30-17.30  Family Event at the Dive Centre Dive Centre °
Snorkelling Excursion with underwater scooter and
with a private guide. We can arrange this program
where the whole family can join together on the boat. )
15.45-18.45  Holhudhoo Island Experience Recreation Please note that Bamboo, 1
an . . . Teppanyaki, Indian
16:30 - 18.30  Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise Recreation Restaurant, Fluid, Sinbad
16.45-17.15  Introductory Yoga Class The Spa and Reflections will be

Evening Programme

closed after 17.00.

Crazy Crab Hunting &

18.00 - 19.00  Christmas Eve Management Cocktail Reception Waters Edge Racing
19.00 - 22.00  Christmas Eve Special Gala Dinner Buffet Water Sports Beach Join us and find your favourite
20.15-21.15  Kids Disco & Kids Stage Crazy Crab, be ready for
21.30-01.00  Christmas Mojito with Live Band & Live DJ Waters Edge \ eeng J
Friday, 25th December
Day Programme
08.00 - 11.00  Snorkelling Safari Recreation
09.00 - 18.00  Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips Water Sports
(Special rate for family’s)
09.30-10.00  Pilates The Spa
10.30 - 12.00  Children’s Christmas Carols and Ice Cream Hour @  Koamas Kidz Club
16.00 - 18.00  Maldivian Cooking Class Islander’s Girill
16.30- 17.30  Santa Claus Visiting the Island & Waters Edge
Evening Programme
17.00-18.00  Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free Fluid [ Children's Christmas Carols ]
17.00- 19.00  Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free Reflections and Ice ICream Hour
17.30-18.00  Flyboarding Show In front of Water Sports VAV;US chrlgjl:gg’ihoj Ir;g;g as
17.30-20.00  Sunset Fishing Recreation with joyful music and lots of
18.00 - 22.00  Maldivian Cuisine Dinner Buffet Iru Restaurant gfhigztl;nrz;z;p!)irit! And an hour >
21.00-21.30  Diver show with Diving team Waters Edge
20.15-21.15  Kids Disco & Kids Stage Iss?:r:?i Claus Visiting The
21.30-22.30 “Bodu Beru”Traditional Dance & Coconut Cocktails ~ Waters Edge Not to forget Santa Clause
22.30-01.00  Live DJ Waters Edge [ arrival atlru Fushi J
° 2%:: °
¥ o ox




Saturday, 26th December

Day Programme

06.30 - 09.30  Sunrise Snorkelling Safari Recreation .
09.00 - 18.00  Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips Water Sports
(Special rate for family’s)
10.30-12.00  Banana Boat Ride & Koamas Kidz Club
12.00 - 15.00  Boxing Day Lunch Buffet with Live Band Bamboo Beach ¢
13.00- 17.00  Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch Recreation
(min 6 - max 10 persons)
15.30 - 16.30  Grand Bingo Game % Koamas Kidz Club
156.30-17.30  Snorkelling Excursion with Underwater Scooter Dive Center
15.45-18.45  Holhudhoo Island Experience Recreation
Evening Programme
17.00 - 18.00  Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free Fluid Bar °
17.00- 19.00  Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free Reflections
17.30-20.00  Sunset Fishing Recreation
18.00 - 19.00  Management Cocktail Reception Waters Edge Banana Boat Ride
18.00 - 22.00  International Cuisine Dinner Buffet Iru Restaurant gg} gor;;ggtzéfz_? ZO;erars
20.15-21.15  Kids Disco & Kids Stage old! And kids must be able to
21.30-01.00 Beer Night with Live DJ Waters Edge s
Sunday, 27th December
Day Programme
06.30 - 10.30  Trolling Fishing Recreation
09.00 - 18.00  Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips Water Sports
(Special rate for family’s)
11.00 - 12.00  Pool Party & Koamas Kidz Club
13.00 - 16.00  Snorkelling Safari Recreation
15.00 - 16.00  Yummy Mini Pizza Making & Meeting at Koamas Kidz Club
15.30-16.00  Body Pump Gym
156.30-17.30  Family Event at the Dive Centre Dive Centre
Snorkelling excursion with underwater Scooter and
with a private guide. We can arrange this program
where the whole family can join together on the boat
16.30 - 18.30  Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise Recreation
Evening Programme
17.00 - 18.00  Wine Academy & Fun with Sommelier Reflections Beach
17.00 - 18.00  Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free Fluid Bar
17.00 - 19.00  Sunset Happy Hour with DJ Chill Out Music Reflections
- Buy 1 Get 1 Free
18.00 - 22.00  Mediterranean Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
19.00-22.00  Intimate Destination Dining On the Beach Pizza Making
20.15-21.15  Kids Disco ® Kids Stage Easy & fun making your own
21.30-01.00  Martini Night with Live DJ Waters Edge vummy Flzza.




Monday, 28th December

Day Programme

06.30 - 09.30
09.00 - 13.00
09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 17.00

15.45 - 18.45
16.30 - 17.30
16.45-17.15

Sunrise Snorkelling Safari
Private Diving Excursion by Speedboat or Dhoni

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Crazy Crab Hunting & Racing &

Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch
(min 6 - max 10 persons)

Holhudhoo Island Experience
Red Carpet - Kids Fashion Show &

Introductory Yoga Class

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 18.00
17.30 - 20.00
18.00 - 22.00
18.00 - 19.00
19.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.156
21.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Flyboarding Show

Sunset Fishing

Mexican Cuisine Dinner Buffet

Wine Tasting with Sommelier

“520 — | Love You” The Special Intimate Dinner
Kids Disco @

Hawaiian Cocktail Night with Live Band & Live DJ

Recreation
Dive Centre

Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club

Recreation

Recreation
Christmas Village
The Spa

Fluid Bar

Reflections

In front of Water Sports
Recreation

Iru Restaurant

Waters Edge Beach
Bamboo Beach

Kids Stage

Waters Edge

Crab Race W
Join us and find your

favourite Crazy crab, be

ready for racing.

Run Way
Children love expressing }
themselves, trying on
different looks and putting
together unique ensembles!
Beach wear and night

evening attires for fashion
L show! J

Tuesday, 29th December

Day Programme

06.30 - 10.30
07.30 - 16.30
08.00 - 11.00
08.30 - 09.00
09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
156.30 - 16.30
16.00 - 18.00
16.30 - 18.30

Trolling Fishing

Full Day Trip (3 dives and lunch on board)
Snorkelling Safari

Aqua Aerobics

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Adventure Hunt Challenge %
Unique Outdoor Face Painting &
Thai Cooking Class

Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 19.00
18.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.156
21.30 - 01.00

Beach Football, Team Member vs Guests
Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 for Free
Sunset Cocktail Class with Our Mixologist
Indian Ocean Night Dinner Buffet

Kids Disco @

Signature Cocktail Trolley with Live DJ

Recreation
Dive Centre
Recreation
Fluid

Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club
Kids Stage
Bamboo

Recreation

Water Sports Beach
Fluid Bar
Reflections

Waters Edge

Iru Restaurant

Kids Stage

Water’s Edge

Adventure Hunt Challenge
Have the adventure around
the Resort with task to do
and clues for the hidden
treasures.




Wednesday, 30th December

Day Programme

09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 17.00

16.30 - 17.30
15.30 - 16.00
156.30 - 17.30

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Pin the number “one” on the 2027 &

Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch
(min 6 - max 10 persons)

Memory Tree Planting %

Body Building

Family Event

Snorkelling Excursion with underwater scooter and

with a private guide. We can arrange this program

where the whole family can join together on the boat.

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 20.00
18.00 - 22.00
19.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.15
21.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Fishing

South East Asia Dinner Buffet

Intimate Destination Dining

Kids Disco &

Hawaiian Cocktail Night with Live Band

Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club

Recreation

Koamas Kidz Club
Gym

Dive Centre

Fluid Bar
Reflections
Recreation

Iru Restaurant
On the Beach
Kids Stage
Waters Edge

\//

Memory Tree Planting
Embrace nature and plant a
tree.

Thursday, 31st December

Day Programme

06.30 - 09.30
09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
15.30 - 16.30
15.45-18.45
16.30 - 18.30
16.45-17.15

Sunrise Snorkelling Safari

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Junior Olympics &

Talent Show &

Holhudhoo Island Experience
LLucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise

Introductory Yoga Class

Evening Programme

18.00 - 19.00
19.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.15
21.30 - 00.00
00.00 - 03.00

New Year’s Eve Management Cocktail Reception
New Year’s Eve Special Seafood BBQ Buffet
Kids Disco &

“Bodu Beru”Traditional Dance, Live Band & DJ
Champagne Night with Live DJ

Recreation

Water Sports

In front of La Cremeria
Koamas Kidz Club
Recreation

Recreation

The Spa

Waters Edge

Water Sports Beach
Kids Stage

Waters Edge
Waters Edge

r Junior Olympics

It's a day full of fun! Join us on
our endless exciting Olympics
games.

Please note that Bamboo,
Teppanyaki, Indian
Restaurant, Fluid, Sinbad
and Reflections will be

L closed after 17.00.



Friday, 1st January

Day Programme

09.00 - 18.00

09.30 - 10.00
11.00 - 12.00
13.30 - 16.30
16.00 - 18.00

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Pilates
Beach Party
Snorkelling Safari

Maldivian Cooking Class

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 18.00
17.30 - 20.00
18.00 - 22.00
19.30 - 21.15
21.00 - 21.30
21.30 - 22.30
22.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Flyboarding Show

Sunset Fishing

Maldivian Cuisine Dinner Buffet

Kids New Year Party &

Diver Show with Diving Team

“Bodu Beru"Traditional Dance & Coconut Cocktails

Live DJ

Water Sports

The Spa
In front of La Cremeria
Recreation

Islander’s Grill

Fluid Bar

Reflections

In front of Water Sports
Recreation

Iru Restaurant

Kids Stage

Waters Edge

Waters Edge

Waters Edge

Beach Party

Nothing says holiday like a
beach party with exciting
games that will have everyone
cooled off and having fun!

Saturday, 2nd January

Day Programme

06.30 - 09.30
07.30 - 16.30
09.00 - 18.00

10.30 - 12.00
13.00 - 17.00

15.30 - 16.30
15.45-18.45

Sunrise Snorkelling Safari
Full Day Trip (3 dives and lunch on board)

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Banana Boat Ride &

Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch
(min 6 - max 10 persons)

Cupcake Decoration &

Holhudhoo Island Experience

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 20.00
18.00 - 19.00
18.00 - 22.00
19.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.15
21.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Fishing

Management cocktail reception

International Cuisine dinner buffet

“520 — | Love You” The Special Intimate Dinner

Kids Disco &
Beer Night with Live Band

Recreation
Diving Centre
Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club

Recreation

Koamas Kidz Club

Recreation

Fluid Bar
Reflections
Recreation
Waters Edge
Iru Restaurant
Bamboo Beach
Kids Stage
Waters Edge

r Banana Boat Ride

A 10 minutes ride in our
lagoon for age 5-12 years old!
Kids must be able to swim.

Cupcake Decoration
Cupcake decoration, the

L Island way.

—




Sunday, 3rd January

Day Programme

06.30 - 10.30
09.00 - 18.00

11.00 - 12.00
13.00 - 16.00
15.00 - 17.00

156.30 - 16.00
15.30 - 16.30
16.30 - 18.30

Trolling Fishing

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Kids Zumba &
Snorkelling Safari

Kids Event

Kids from 8 to 10 years old can join us for
the Scuba Ranger program at the underwater
kids park inside the lagoon

Body Pump
Fun Under The Sun Games &
Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00

18.00 - 22.00
20.15-21.15
21.30-01.00

Wine Academy with Sommelier
Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Sunset Happy Hour with DJ Chill Out Music
- Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Mediterranean Cuisine Dinner Buffet
Kids Disco &
Martini Night with Live Band & Live DJ

Recreation
Water Sports

Koamas Kidz Club
Recreation

Dive Centre

Gym
In front of La Cremeria

Recreation

Reflections Beach
Fluid Bar

Reflections

Iru Restaurant
Kids Stage
Waters Edge

Fun Under The Sun Games
Highlights of the game: Water
Filing Race, Sack Race, Pop
the Balloon Race, Tug of War

and many more...!

Monday, 4th January

Day Programme

06.30 - 09.30
09.00 - 18.00

13.00 - 17.00

15.30 - 17.30
15.45 - 18.45
16.45 - 17.15

Sunrise Snorkelling Safari

Private Snorkelling, Dolphin and Fishing Trips
(Special rate for family’s)

Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch
(min 6 - max 10 persons)

Snorkelling Excursion with Underwater Scooter
Holhudhoo Island Experience

Introductory Yoga Class

Evening Programme

17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.00 - 19.00
17.30 - 18.00
17.30 - 20.00
18.00 - 22.00
19.00 - 22.00
21.30 - 01.00

Family Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Happy Hour - Buy 1 Get 1 Free
Sunset Cocktail Class with our Mixologist
Flyboarding Show

Sunset Fishing

Mexican Cuisine Buffet

Intimate Destination Dining

Hawaiian Cocktail Night with Live Band

Recreation

Water Sports

Recreation

Dive Centre
Recreation

The Spa

Fluid Bar

Reflections

Water’s Edge

In front of Water Sports
Recreation

Iru Restaurant

On the Beach

Waters Edge
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YOUNGER
GUESTS

Christmas is a wonderful time for
children but the thought of them
actually meeting Santa Claus is
sometimes just too exciting. To
balance this out, we have devised
a programme especially for our
younger guests, which will keep
them grounded, entertained and
peaceful.

Petit Spa

Eat

The team at The Spa has developed
a Spa menu especially designed for
children —chocolate treats and fruity
delights are in storel!

Family Fun

The range of festive celebrations will be
sure to get you in the mood to rejoice
and have fun.

For information and reservations,
please visit our Festive Season
Coordinator who is based in Iru
Restaurant at breakfast and dinner
times.

Alternatively, please dial wiSH button
from your villa or contact your Butler.

Haute cuisine or fish finger sandwiches,
anything is possible for children at Sun
Siyam Iru Fushi.

Children below 14.99 years old eat for
free from Kids Menu provided in all A la
Carte Restaurants.

Any items selected from Adult menu for
will be fully charged regardless of the
meal plan.

Play

There are many activities taking

place throughout the festive season
for children to get involved in, from
fun entertainment at Koamas Kidz
Club, experiencing the magnificent
underwater world of the Indian Ocean
for the first time, and discovering that
Nemo really does exist!

Please take a look at the daily
programme or speak to your Butler to
see what is happening in the resort.
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Fire Assembly Point

Deluxe Beach Villa Deluxe Beach Villa With Pool
Family Deluxe Beach Villa With Pool B Pool Beach Villa

LEGEND

Seaplane platform . Islander’s Girill 18. Fluid, Taste of India
Seaplane lounge . Clinic 19. Island boutiques
Dive Centre . The Spa and The Spa Café 20. La Cremeria
Excursion platform . Seaplane arrival area 21. Water Sports

Reception . Iru Restaurant 22. Waters Edge

The Trio . Club House and Karaoke room 23. Bamboo, Teppanyaki
Flavours, The Cellar and . Koamas Kidz Club 24. Sinbad

Bubble Lounge . Tennis and badminton courts 25. Nemo Garden
Reflections (adults only) . Recreation Centre, Library and Gym
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TERMS AND
CONDITIONS

Cancellation Policy

Koamas Kidz Club Activities

If cancellations are made with less than
12 hours’ notice, a 50% charge will
apply.

If no notice is provided, the full charge
will be made for the services reserved.

Allergies and Special Dietary
Requirements

Should you or anyone in your group
have any allergies or special dietary
requirements, please advise the Festive
Season Coordinator at least 48 hours
in advance.

It is essential that bookings are made
in advance for all special events over
the festive period. There is a limit of 40
children per event. Please ensure that
all reservations are made before 6pm
the previous day.

Iru Fushi Family Plan

Iru Fushi Family Plan for children
under the age of 14.99 years old as
part of the ‘Kids Stay, Play and Eat
for Free’ package:

e Complimentary dining is available
from Iru Restaurant Buffet or from
the children’s menu in selected
restaurants when accompanied by a
paying adult

e Beverages are excluded

e Special events, room service, private
destination dining, Teppanyaki, Wine
Cellar and Reflections pool bar are
not included in this offer



egresh
ASIA PACIFIC ASIA PACIFIC

\ TEL HOTEL
o AWARDS AWARDS

BEST SPA HOTEL BEST SPA HOTEL
Luxury Beach Resort ASIA PACIFIC MALDIVES
Global Winner 2016 2017-2018 20172018

s [WORLD WORLD

YEA” Ay |LUXURY LUXURY
RESTAURANT SPA
AWARDS AWARDS
Indian O ! ld' ' L d ld‘ ' L d Indian O ! ; WININER IWININER
st;?esocr?srz)sa ;ax:ile; Ree:orltn . - ll\geessor:a = Leadrilnglalr:lam(i:leya}g:sort 2019 2019
also in 2016, 2017 & 2018 also in 2016 & 2017 also in 2016, 2017 & 2018
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WWW.sunsiyam.com

A SUN SIYAM RESORT
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